
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA2

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

19-251

19-266

10/2/2019

10/17/2019

= AAA1 (2 detail records)

19-267

19-268

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

= AAA2 (2 detail records)

19-271

19-277

19-269

19-252

19-253

19-270

19-255

10/21/2019

10/30/2019

10/17/2019

10/2/2019

10/2/2019

10/21/2019

10/9/2019

247 WOODLAND WAY ^~ ^ ~^-) B

024 SANDY POND RD. - ^<=A ^

9-11 SHAKER RD. ~ <^c.v \

13-15 SHAKER RD.-c-.^ ^

009 WASHINGTON ST

010 WEST ST.

229 OLD FARM WAY

004 SAMANTHA LN. 2A&2B

002 SAMANTHA LN. UNIT 1A&1B

004 LILAC LN.

002 SCULLEY RD.

$216,800.00

$200,000.00

$416,800.00

18.18%

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$800,000.00

34.89%

$1,500.00

$6,900.00

$22,500.00

$9,500.00

$6,500.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$3,414.00

$4,758.00

$8,172.00

24.61%

$5,037.00

$5,037.00

$10,074.00

30.33%

$125.00

$125.00

$281.00

$125.00

$75.00

$187.50

$250.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (7 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

19-281 10/31/2019 192B UTTLETON RD

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

CELL

19-265 10/15/201 9 025 BROOK ST.

Summary for 'Type' = CELL (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

19-279 10/30/2019 114 E. MAIN ST

19-276 10/29/2019 200 GROTON RD

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

19-261 10/15/201 9 024 SANDY POND RD.

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

EEEE

19-254 10/4/2019 114 PLEASANT ST

Monday, November 4, 2019

$81,900.00

3.57%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

1.09%

$30,000.00

$737,108.00

$767.108.00

33.46%

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

0.22%

$4,400.00

$1,168.50

3.52%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$350.00

$350.00

7.05%

$420.00

$10,318.00

$10,738.00

32.33%

$125.00

$125.00

0.38%

$75.00

Page 2 of 4



Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

19-280 10/31/2019

19-256 10/10/2019

19-258 10/11/2019

19-257 10/11/2019

19-259 10/11/2019

19-273 10/21/2019

19-278 10/30/2019

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (7 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

19-274 10/21/2019

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

19-263 10/15/2019

Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

006 WILLOW RD.

034 BLIGH ST.

083 WILLARD ST.

019 PEARL ST.

005 MECHANIC ST. EXT

045 FLETCHER ST.

048 GROTON HARVARD

018 GROTON-SHIRLEY RD.

124 OAK RIDGE DR.

$4,400.00

0.19%

$29,602.00

$8,000.00

$13,000.00

$5,800.00

$6,200.00

$18,720.00

$7,225.00

$88,547.00

3.86%

$3,842.00

$3,842.00

0.77%

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

0.17%

$75.00

0.23%

$406.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$856.00

2.58%

$125.00

$125.00

0.38%

$125.00

$125.00

0.38%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

19-272 10/21/2019 028 HARVARD RD.

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

19-275 10/21/2019 307 WOODLAND WAY

19-264 10/15/2019 072 WASHINGTON ST

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

19-262 10/15/201 9 075 SANDY POND RD. UNIT 23

19-260 10/15/201 9 009 WASHINGTON ST. UNIT 11

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$11,500.00

$11,500.00

0.50%

$33,234.00

$45,000.00

$78,234.00

3.41%

$2,341.00

$4,000.00

$6,341.00

0.28%

$161.00

$161.00

0.48%

$412.50

$562.50

$975.00

2.94%

$125.00

$140.00

$265.00

0.80%

$2,292,672.00 $33,209.50
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